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200205200002
37130

05/20/2002
12:39:00

FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

28 89 Lot#:82
Book:28 Pg:89

200302240001
11700

02/24/2003
10:05:00

FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS R WILKINS
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

30 138 Lot#:1 Book:30
Pg:138

200305060002
77160

05/06/2003
09:13:00

FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

30 138 Lot#:18
Book:30
Pg:138

200910220003
98290

10/22/2009
01:47:33

FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20050512000
230220

Sec:36 Twn:9S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


