Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 7; Party Role= Grantor; Name= FORESIGHT DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200205200002 37130	05/20/2002 12:39:00	FORESIGHT DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC			28	89		Lot#:82 Book:28 Pg:89
200302240001 11700	02/24/2003 10:05:00	FORESIGHT DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	R WILKINS CONSTRUCTI ON INC			30	138		Lot#:1 Book:30 Pg:138
200305060002 77160		FORESIGHT DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC			30	138		Lot#:18 Book:30 Pg:138
200910220003 98290	10/22/2009 01:47:33	FORESIGHT DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20050512000 230220	Sec:36 Twn:9S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST